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Red Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Ribeye 8 6 0 0.571 5-1 1745.05 1568.35 2100.90

Antkiller 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 1728.75 1678.95 2109.55

AQB20 Herbert, Barkley, Harvey, Olave 3 11 0 0.214 3-3 1394.05 1592.20 1747.05

Second Pick 2 12 0 0.143 0-6 1392.35 1690.50 1659.60

White Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

#DYN35 $26 2X - #11 Pick - 2025 1st/2024 3rd11 3 0 0.786 6-0 1904.05 1574.60 2295.40

Gorilla Glue 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1702.30 1720.50 2022.25

Krusty Marks 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1538.25 1512.15 1900.80

Philly Special 7 7 0 0.500 0-6 1520.45 1649.40 1697.15

Blue Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Blood 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 1905.05 1527.20 2301.45

Bijan, Jeanty, Kyren, Javonte, Pickens, LaPorta9 5 0 0.643 3-3 1692.65 1510.65 2069.90

The Whizzinator II 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 1421.40 1643.55 1599.35

Bandits 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 1332.05 1608.35 1644.85

Total Points
Blood 2301.45

#DYN35 $26 2X - #11 Pick - 2025 1st/2024 3rd2295.40

Antkiller 2109.55

Ribeye 2100.90

Bijan, Jeanty, Kyren, Javonte, Pickens, LaPorta2069.90

Gorilla Glue 2022.25

Krusty Marks 1900.80

AQB20 Herbert, Barkley, Harvey, Olave 1747.05

Philly Special 1697.15

Second Pick 1659.60

Bandits 1644.85

The Whizzinator II 1599.35
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